3E3ZM-B
Reflectors
For the complete list of reflectors refer to E26E accessory datasheet.
Shape Type Housing material Features Size in mm Order code
General purpose
reflectors
ABS base
Acrylic surface
Surface screw
mounting
(diagonal holes)
40x60x7.5 E39-R1S
Enhanced detergent
resistance
PVC Surface screw
mounting
IP69k after
DIN 40050 part 9
40x60x7.5 E39-R50
20x60x6 E39-R51
Highest detergent
resistance
SUS316L
Borosilicat
Surface screw
mounting
43x30x5 E39-R16
Special polarizing ABS base
PMMA surface
Special polariz-
ing filter for PET
bottles - in com-
bination with
E3ZM-B models
for PET only
44x80x8.5 E39-RP1
4 Transparent object sensor
Ratings and Specifications
Item Optimised for PET For all transparent objects
E3ZM-B_ E3ZM-B_T